
2024
# Name Year Position Height Weight

1 Caleb Saunders 12 K 5'9 155

2 Parker Griffin 10 D 5'9 145

3 Jude Rogers 10 MF 5'9 140

4 Camp Akers 11 MF 5'9 125

5 Alex McKie 11 F 6'0 165

6 Uan Chatwell 11 MF 5'8 135

7 Beau Kaufmann 12 F 6'0 170

8 Cole Whitaker 10 F 5'8 140

9 Boaz Olden 12 MF 6'2 140

10 Andrew Brooks 12 MF 6'1 185

11 Joseph Anders 10 MF 5'10 140

12 Max Omari 9 D 5'7 130

13 Caleb Engel 10 D 6'0 150

16 Grant Selke 12 D 6'1 185

17 Tanner Naas 9 D 5'8 150

18 Keagan Boerke 9 D 5'11 155

19 Dayne Klopfenstein 9 MF 5'10 130

20 Hosea Larson 9 D 5'11 140

21 Turner Albers 9 MF 5'11 140

22 Brayden Tindall 10 F 5'10 150

23 Ian Bair 11 D 5'8 170

24 Levi Sander 9 K 5'9 145

Head Coach: Mr. Tory DeLong

Assistant Coach: Mr. Clint Mattingly

Assistant Coach: Mr. Jimmy Rassi

Athletic Trainer: Ms. Katie Gavin

Athletic Director: Mr. Scott Jones

Morton High School Mens Varsity Soccer



Morton High School Boys JV Soccer
2024

# Name Year

0 Logan Loudermilk 9

2 Parker Griffin 10

3 Jude Rogers 10

4 Lucas Cline 9

5 Jonathan Anders 10

6 Henry Klopfenstein 9

7 Nathan Park 11

8 Cole Whitaker 10

9 Parker Donavan 9

10 Noah Clauser 9

11 Jax Doran 9

12 Brody Clark 11

13 Carter Goggins 9

14 Joshua Saunders 9

15 Alex McKie 11

16 Luciano Canchola 9

17 Tanner Naas 9

18 Jacob Zilla 9

19 Dayne Klopfenstein 9

20 Hosea Larson 9

21 Turner Albers 9

22 Max Omari 9

24 Levi Sander 9

Head Coach: Mr. Clint Mattingly

Assitant Coach: Mr. Tory DeLong

Assitant Coach: Mr. Jimmy Rassi

Athletic Trainer: Ms. Katie Gavin

Athletic Director: Mr. Scott Jones



2024 Morton High School Mens Soccer

Varsity Junior Varsity

1 Andrew Brooks 1 Brody Clark

2 Beau Kaufmann 2 Nathan Park

3 Boaz Olden 3 Jonathan Anders

4 Caleb Saunders 4 Parker Griffin

5 Grant Selke 5 Jude Rogers

6 Camp Akers 6 Cole Whitaker

7 Ian Bair 7 Turner Albers

8 Uan Chatwell 8 Luciano Canchola

9 Alex McKie 9 Noah Clauser

10 Joseph Anders 10 Lucas Cline

11 Caleb Engel 11 Parker Donavan

12 Parker Griffin 12 Jax Doran

13 Jude Rogers 13 Carter Goggins

14 Brayden Tindall 14 Henry Klopfenstein

15 Cole Whitaker 15 Dayne Klopfenstein

16 Turner Albers 16 Hosea Larson 

17 Keagan Boerke 17 Logan Loudermilk

18 Dayne Klopfenstein 18 Tanner Naas

19 Hosea Larson 19 Max Omari

20 Levi Sander 20 Levi Sander

21 (Next man up!?) 21 Joshua Saunders

22 Jacob Zilla

 20 Players  22 Players
Bold = Player on both rosters


